
CENTER SPREAD 

BACK PAGE 

INSIDE FRONT PAGE 

INSIDE BACK PAGE 

FULL PAGE-GRAY SCALE 

FULL PAGE-FULL COLOR 

HALF PAGE 

QUARTER PAGE 

ALL PHOTOS $5.00 EXTRA 

PAY THIS AMOUNT 

JUNETEENTH ORGANIZATION OF PUEBLO INC. 

P.O. BOX 2335 

PUEBLO, COLORADO 81005 

Questions? Email: silvestera@msn.com or mrssankeyjr@gmail.com

SOUVENIR JOURNAL AD FORM 

NAME: ______________________________ _ 

ADDRESS: _____________________________ _ 

CITY: ______________ STATE: _____ ZIP: _______ _ 

PHONE: <� __ ) __________ EMAIL: _____________ _

AD SIZES 
(Check One) 

17" x 11" with Full Bleed 

8.5" x 11" with Full Bleed 

8.5" x 11" with Full Bleed 

8.5" x 11" with Full Bleed 

7.5" X 10" 

7.5" X 10" 

7.5" X 4. 75" 

3.625" X 4. 7 5" 

$1000 

$500 

$500 

$500 

$300 

$400 

$150 

$75 

DIGITALAD SUBMISSION GUIDELINES 

We are able to accept digital ads in the following formats: 

Adobe PDF, Microsoft Publisher, Microsoft Word, Microsoft Excel, Adobe Photoshop, Adobe Illustrator, Adobe InDesign, 

and Adobe PageMaker. Please include a printed hard copy of your ad with the order form to ensure accurate reproduction 

of your file. Ads may be e-mailed to: csr1@myfriendtheprinter.com. F eel free to call Ray Romero at 719-542-3278 with any

electronic formatting questions. 

TERMS OF CONTRACT 

CONTRACT ACCEPTANCE - The above price/size is satisfactory and is hereby accepted. You are hereby 
authorized to enter my Ad Subscription as specified. 

Signature Date 


	NAME: 
	ADDRESS: 
	CITY: 
	STATE: 
	ZIP: 
	Date: 
	Phone: 
	Area: 
	Email Address: 
	_____________: 
	______________: 


