# JUNETEENTH ORGANIZATION OF PUEBLO INC. P.O. BOX 2335

## **PUEBLO, COLORADO 81005**

Questions? Email: silvestera@msn.com or mrssankeyjr@gmail.com

### SOUVENIR JOURNAL AD FORM

NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
PHONE: ()	EMAIL:	
	AD SIZES (Check One)	
CENTER SPREAD	17" x 11" with Full Bleed	\$1000
BACK PAGE	8.5" x 11" with Full Bleed	\$500
INSIDE FRONT PAGE	8.5" x 11" with Full Bleed	\$500
INSIDE BACK PAGE	8.5" x 11" with Full Bleed	\$500
FULL PAGE - GRAYSCALE	7.5" x 10"	\$300
FULL PAGE - FULL COLOR	7.5" x 10"	\$400
HALF PAGE	7.5" x 4.75"	\$150
QUARTER PAGE	3.625" x 4.75"	\$75
ALL PHOTOS \$5.00 EXTRA		
PAY THIS AMOUNT		

### DIGITAL AD SUBMISSION GUIDELINES

We are able to accept digital ads in the following formats:

Adobe PDF, Microsoft Publisher, Microsoft Word, Microsoft Excel, Adobe Photoshop, Adobe Illustrator, Adobe InDesign, and Adobe PageMaker. Please include a printed hard copy of your ad with the order form to ensure accurate reproduction of your file. Ads may be e-mailed to: csr1@myfriendtheprinter.com. Feel free to call Ray Romero at 719-542-3278 with any electronic formatting questions.

#### TERMS OF CONTRACT

**CONTRACT ACCEPTANCE** - The above price/size is satisfactory and is hereby accepted. You are hereby authorized to enter my Ad Subscription as specified.

Signature Date